

PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & PINANCIAL RE	AVICUS		Wer canish	7 Tlau		
	ACCOUNT NO. :	07210000	0032			0
	REFERENCE :	752452	121767A		<u> </u>	NISI
A	UTHORIZATION :			Patucio.	D	
	COST LIMIT:	9 150	e-80	a.c.c.a.		0000 84.E0
ORDER DATE :	December 4,	1995			* **	SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS
ORDER TIME :	10:03 AM				×	S. S.
ORDER NO. :	752452					
CUSTOMER NO:	1217674			וסכיד	00165	2237
CUSTOMER: Me	artin J. Geneuer ARP & GENAUER, 1	r, Eaq P. A.				
	uite 1202 Albambra Plaza oral Gables, FL					
	DOMESTIC FI	ILING.				

NAME: WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD.

X A	RTICLES OF INCORPORATION
<u> </u>	ERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
x	CERTIFIED COPY
	PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING /2/4/97
	PERSON: Gail L. Shelby

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LIFD.

JINISTOF COSPORATIONS
JINISTOF COSPORATIONS
35 OFC -1 PH 12: 32

The undersigned hereby form a limited partnership under the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, as amended (the 'Act'), and certify as follows:

- 1. Name: The name of the limited partnership is WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD.
- 2. Recordkeeping Office, Principal Place of Business, and Mailing Address: The limited partnership's recordkeeping office, principal place of business and mailing address is c/o Martin J. Genauer, Esq., Karp & Genauer, P.A., Two Alhambra Plaza, Suite 1202, Coral Gables, Florida 33134.
- 3. Initial Registered Agent: The name of the initial registered agent of the limited partnership is Alhambra Registered Agents, Inc.. The street address of the initial registered agent in the State of Florida is Two Alhambra Plaza, Suite 1202, Coral Gables, Florida 33134.
- Name and Address of General Partner: The name and address of the general partner of the limited partnership is Lewinvest, Inc., c/o Martin J. Genauer, Esq., Karp & Genauer, P.A., Two Alhambra Plaza, Suite 1202, Coral Gables, Florida 33134.
 - 5. Term: The term of the limited partnership is until December 31, 2045, 5 p.m. E.S.T., unless such term is extended under applicable law and the limited partnership's limited partnership agreement, or sooner terminated under applicable law and the limited partnership agreement.
 - 6. Affidavit re: Capital Contribution: An affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is attached hereto as Exhibit 'A'.
 - 7. <u>Controlling Agreement</u>: This certificate summarizes information regarding the partnership required under the Act and is qualified entirely by reference to the complete agreement of the partners embodied in the limited partnership agreement, which includes provisions not summarized in this certificate and is controlling for all purposes.

[SIGNATURES ON NEXT PAGE]

IN WITNESS WHEREÇ	the undersigned general partner has executed	I this Certificate of
imited Partnership as of the	day of December 1995.	9
	General Partner	3 3
		7 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
	LEWINVEST, INC.	÷ 835
	MAY	NA_32
	By: Man Her	na- na 計
	Martin J. Genauer	
	Vice President	
ate of Florida		
ounty of Dade)		
BEFORE ME, personally	appeared Martin J. Genauer, Esq. to me personal	illy known or who
Oudced	as identification, and he did acknowledge of Organization of WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS	on to me that he
nited partnership, as Vice Presi	dent of Lewinvest, Inc., its general partner.	, LTD., a Florida
	official seal this / day of December 1995	
	inciai scal tius / Gay UI Departure, 1770	
	IL A Landys	4
	Notary Public, State of Florida	
	Print Name: And H. Lam	bert
	My Commission Expires:	
	ARY PUA OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL	
	ANN H LAMBERT COMMISSION NUMBER	
	OF FLO AUG. 23,1997	

AFFIDAVIT RE: CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD.

COMES NOW, Martin J. Genauer, as Vice President of Lewinvest, Inc., a Florida corporation, the general partner of WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD. (the 'Limited Partnership'), who deposes and states as follows:

1. J. Genauer.	The initial limited partners o	of the Limited Partnership are: Nathan Lewin and Man
2. \$9,900, \$9,8 Martin J. Ge	00 of which was contributed t	ion of the limited partners of the Limited Partnership by Nathan Lewin and \$100 of which was contributed
3.	Affiant further sayeth naugh	it.
		General Partner:
		Lewinvest, Inc.
	and the second s	By: Mart Lena
State of Flori County of Da	ŚS:	Martin J. Genauer, Vice President
xecuted the formation of the formation o	oregoing Affidavit re: Capital	d Martin J. Genauer, to me personally known or white dentification, and he did acknowledge to me that he Contributions of WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD resident of Lewinvest, Inc., the general partner of
WITN	ESS my hand and official seal	this 15 day of December 1995.
		Notary Public, State of Florida
		Print Name: 4NN H. Lambert
		My Commission Expires: ONEY PUD OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL ANN H LAMBERT COMMISSION NUMBER CC310433 MY COMMISSION EXP.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

QΕ

WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD.



Pursuant to Chapter 620.192 of the Florida Statutes, the following is submitted in compliance with the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, as amended ('Act'):

That WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD., desiring to organize as a limited partnership under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Certificate of Limited Partnership, at the City of Coral Gables, State of Florida, has named ALHAMBRA REGISTERED AGENTS, INC., located at Two Alhambra Plaza, Suite 1202, Coral Gables, Florida 33134 as its agent to accept service of process with this State.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, the undersigned hereby agrees to act in this capacity and agrees to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

Dated this 15th day of December 1995.

ALHAMBRA REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.

Martin J. Genauer, Vice President

E:\DATA\1421.03\DOCS\PRTNERSH.CRT

96 JAN -3 PH 12: 1.3

LIMITED PARTN ANNUAL REP 1. Hame of Limited Partnership A95000001862 WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS, LTD.

1. Harrie of Lemied Partnership WEDGEWOOD PARTNERS.	LTD.	1a. DC A950000	OCUMENT # 01862					
					DO NO	OT WRITE IN THIS SP	ACE	
				2. Now h	Aarling Address, If	Арріслоїв	N 4	ा अस्तुर्थ
		Principal Office Addr	059	Sole. Apt	e, old			
Mahma Address c/o Martin J. Genau	er. Esq.		ME	City. State	& Zio			Mark St.
Karp & Genauer, P.A	۱.			2a. Nov	y Principal Office /	Address, II Applicable	, .	
2 Alhambra Plaza - Coral Gables, PL 33 Labove Addresses are incorrect in any way	1134		nier correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a	Suite, Apt	#, etc			
3. Date Formed or Flegistuted to Do Bus	inoss in 3a, C	ate of Last Report	4. State or Country of Formation Florida	City. State	& Zip	+ 1 +		
12/4/95		N/A	6. FEI Number	-راا	Aughus For	7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS	REQUIRED
5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. Amount of C	Capital Contributions in date.		X	Applied For			
	\$9,9	00	Applied For		Not Applicable			
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Foe: Computed at 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$132 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS Note: If the amount entered in 5b in MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE	n rate of \$7 per \$1,00 3.75 (pursuant to sector THAN \$191.25 (\$52.54	0 on amount entered in on 607, 193, F.S.1	5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing f ORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75) nental affidavil must be submitted along wit	ih a separate	and appropriate fil	ing lee.		
	Idress of Current Re	eistered Agent		10.	I changed, new R	egistered Agent/Offic	<u>• </u>	
			Name			÷ .		
Alhambra Regi Two Alhambra	stered Age Plaza - St	ents, Inc. uite 1202	Street Address (PO	Box Number	s Not Acceptable	1		
Coral Gables,			Suite, Apt. #. etc.			•		
			City			FL	Z ₁ p Code	•
10a. furauant to the provisions of sector for the purpose of changing its reagont. I am familiar with, and according to the control of the co	coloured office of tec	istated agont, or politic	the above-named limited partnership orginite State of Floridal Such change was a a Statutes	amzed of reg ultiorized by	istered under the is general partner	laws of the State of Fi (s) I hereby accupit	orida submit ne appointme	s this statement int of registered

Susuant to the provisions of sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership for the purpose of changing 4s registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida, Such change wat agent, I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620 192, Florida Statutes.

CALATURE (Registered Agent Accepte

DATE

1000	70	The same of the sa	Outlinetiff				ARLES BUILD	MAIECC ENTIT	7
					I IMITED DAI	DTNEDQHID NR	OTHER BUS	31NE33 EN 111	. 1
	CENHHAL	. PARTNER	THAT IC A (CORZUNALIUN.	LIMITED FA	RTNERSHIP OR	O 111011		
_	ÖLIGH ING	, while	י ת כו ואחו			いてい やいた ヘミミバ	` E	and the second second second	
	5 Table 1 Table 1		A	necietesfi) A	NO ACTIVE Y	VIIM IMIS UPPIL	,E.	e '	
	to the second of the second		MIIST BE	HEGIS I LIVES ~	<u> </u>	VITH THIS OFFIC		45	

MUST	BE KERISTENED VIAN VOLL	- ****				Registratio	n
11 Name(s) of General Partner(s)	Address of Each General Partner [Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers]	11b.	City, State & Zip	o Code	11c.	Document Nu	mber
Levinvest, Inc.	c/o Martin J. Genauer				P9400	0014855	(8)
•	2 Alhambra Plaza Coral Gables, FL 33134	Coral	Gables,	-01/1:		6878 10250 ****20	UC
•				10000000		KWM	

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily lumished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any kability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed event from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on supplied is deemed event from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on the this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the firmled partnership receiver or trustee empowered to exacute this report as December 29, 1995

SIGNATURE .

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

Martin J. Genauer, Vice President

305-445-3545